APPLICAZIONI AUTO

MAZDA

MAZDA MX-5 Il (NB)

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Ccv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

MX-5 Il (NB)

1998-01-01
- 2002-07-
01

1839 ccm

103 KW

140 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

BP6J

MX-5 Il (NB)

1998-01-01
- 2002-07-
01

1839 ccm

103 KW

140 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

BP5A

MX-5 Il (NB)

1998-05-01
- 2005-10-
01

1598 ccm

81 KW

110 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

B6MC

MX-5 II (NB)

1998-05-01
- 2005-10-
01

1840 ccm

103 KW

140 CcvV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

BP5A

MX-5 Il (NB)

1998-05-01
- 2005-10-
01

1840 ccm

103 KW

140 CcvV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

BP6J

MX-5 II (NB)

1998-05-01
- 2005-10-
01

1598 ccm

81 KW

110cv

4 Cilindri

Benzina

B6MU

MX-5 II (NB)

2000-11-01
- 2005-10-
01

1840 ccm

107 KW

146 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

BP-ZE

MX-5 I1 (NB)

2000-11-01
- 2005-10-
01

1840 ccm

102 KW

139 CcV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

BP6J

MX-5 I1 (NB)

2000-11-01
- 2005-10-
01

1840 ccm

107 KW

146 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

BP6J
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